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Lombardi Division

S&M
Griffins
Spartal
Bad Boyz

Madden Division

Grunions
Paydirt

Los Borrachos
3rd Rock

Walsh Division

Make FF Great Again
Tijuana Bible
Jagermeisters
Insensitives

Total Points
Griffins

Los Borrachos
S&M

Grunions

Paydirt

Tijuana Bible
Jagermeisters
Insensitives
Make FF Great Again
3rd Rock

Spartal

Bad Boyz
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730
717
715
705
702
690
678
640
583
571
558
520
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.167

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.167

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.333

DIV
3-0
1-2
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
1-2
2-1
1-2

DIV
1-2
2-1
2-1
1-2

PF
715
730
558
520

PF
680
696
715
546

PF
583
684
678
640
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PA
658
619
688
662

PA
645
636
656
670

PA
669
599
636
607

PTS
715
730
558
520

PTS
705
702
717
571

PTS
583
690
678
640
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